
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Center for Biomedleal Researeh (ACBR), Universlty of Defhi announces the PIRST 

Admission list for "Post-Gradunte Diploma in Blolnformatlc, Computational Biology nd Drag 

Discovery" for academic session 2024-2025 on a, merit basis based on marks scored in NTA entrance 

examination. 

S. No. 

3 

4 

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Center for Biomedical Research (ACBR), 

University of Dellhi-1 10007 

10 

Name 

Inampudi Srisai 

Saurabh Awasthi 

Shruti Kumari 

Shobhit Kumar 

Sakshi Upadhyaya 
Radhika 
Jitender Narla 

Pallavi Yaday 

Sukumar Baishya 
Aakash 

Date: 22-07-2024 

Fint Admission List 

Course Coordinator 

CUET 2024. 
Application No. 
243510253865 

243510277924 

243510239625 

243510255701 

2435101 13464 

243510172405 

243510013277 

243510045363 

243510320467 

The ACBR may announce more lists at a later stage if roquired. 

243510249695 

Category filed by 

cändidate 

EWS 

General 

General 

General 

General 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

22/0712824 

SC 

SC (Allotted against ST) 

the 

DirectorACBR 

oScLAMER: The candidete cannet clalm har/hàa tght tor sdmslen to any progrenme even eheraoarn in the Adlason tistof the projramne 
# shefhe ls to satsy the miimum elibltty requirumnt ol tho above-nentoned progamne in which he/she s weting adimsicn and 

stslying other Uriversty Admlsslon ndes. 
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