Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Center for Biomedical Research (ACBR), University of Delhi-110007

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Center for Biomedical Research (ACBR), University of Delhi announces the FIRST Admission list for "Post-Graduate Diploma in Bioinformatics, Computational Biology and Drug Discovery" for academic session 2024-2025 on a merit basis based on marks scored in NTA entrance examination...

First Admission List

22/87/2024

S. No.	Name	CUET 2024 Application No.	Category filled by the candidate
1	Inampudi Srisai	243510253865	EWS
2	Saurabh Awasthi	243510277924	General
3	Shruti Kumari	243510239625	General
4	Shobhit Kumar	243510255701	General
5	Sakshi Upadhyaya	243510113464	General
6	Radhika	243510172405	OBC
7	Jitender Narla	243510013277	OBC
8	Pallavi Yadav	243510045363	OBC
9	Sukumar Baishya	243510320467	SC
10	Azkash	243510249695	SC (Allotted against ST)
	and the second s	and the second second second second discontinuous and the second	accided annual section (and a section as a section of the section

The ACBR may announce more lists at a later stage if required.

Date: 22-07-2024

Course Coordinator

Director ACBR

DISCLAIMER: The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme. If she/he talls to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the above-mentioned programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.